HIGH-PERFORMANCE
COMPUTING
CONTENT
DELIVERY
The Perfect Fit for
Data Centers
Meet the 24/7 demands of data center appliances and
enterprise storage applications that require 1 to 3 drive

Optimized Endurance
Achieve 1 to 3 drive fills per day over 5 years, reducing the
need to replace drives more frequently.
Feature-rich M500DC SSD with enhanced performance and reliability delivers more value to your enterprise applications.
BESTBETTERGOOD
WHICH APPLICATIONS ARE THE BEST FIT?
Performance you can trust
MICRON® M500DC SATA SSD
VIRTUALIZED
ENVIRONMENTS
BIG DATA DATABASE
MANAGEMENT
SATA 2.5”1.8”
Orderable Part Numbers
Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAA120MBB 120GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA240MBB 240GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA480MBB 480GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAA800MBB 800GB 1.8-inch
MTFDDAK120MBB 120GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK240MBB 240GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK480MBB 480GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK800MBB 800GB 2.5-inch
WHY MICRON FOR SSDs?
	 Worldwide NAND Flash Leadership
	 Micron SSD customers have the assurance of working
with the world’s leader in NAND Flash design. Our